
1. Summary
Meeting title Pre-submittal Conference P #1111793 RFQ for Outside Counsel Legal Services
Attended participants 9
Start time 2/08/24, 9:42:07 AM
End time 2/08/24, 10:22:05 AM
Meeting duration 39m 57s
Average attendance tim23m 58s

2. Participants
Name Email
Lyndsi Sandoval TPWD Lyndsi.Sandoval@tpwd.texas.gov
Luis Villacorta Manning Kass luis.villacorta@manningkass.com
Dawson, David Winstead DDawson@winstead.com
Scott Carlson Fulton Jeang scarlson@fultonjeang.com
Theda Strickler TPWD Theda.Strickler@tpwd.texas.gov
Lance Utermark TPWD Lance.Utermark@tpwd.texas.gov
Serena Holster TPWD Serena.Holster@tpwd.texas.gov
Nicoletta Garda RVI ngarda@rviplanning.com
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